Seahan 21/8/93

AONGHUS O CLEIRIGH
JOHN O CONNELL
OLIVER REILLY

BOB LAWLOR
GREGORY HEFFERNAN
JOHN MCDONNELL
TOMMY JORDAN
COLM ROTHERY
PAUL NOLAN
THOMAS  MCELWAIN
ALAN YOUNG
MAURICE O HARA
WILLIAM  ROCK
WILLIAM  MAHER
MARK CASLIN
EDDIE REID
ADRIAN TUCKER
BRENDAN DELANEY
JIMMY HOWARD
TONY WILSON
DECLAN  DOYLE
VIVIAN O GORMAN
KIERAN MCDONALD
MARCUS GEOGHEGAN
KEN MCCARTHY
MICHAEL MCDONNELL
GUS CHAPMAN
DOUGLAS CORRIE
AIDAN BURKE
BRENDAN O BRIEN
MOSS DOWLING
ANTHONY DEVANEY
ROBERT HEALY
ERCUS STEWART
CORMAC CORRIGAN
WAYNE MCDONALD
PETER GARGAN
DAVID KEANE
JOHN O REILLY
RICHARD HEALY
DENIS O MARA
SEBASTIAN GANDON
WILLIAM  WALSH
LIAM MURPHY
JOHN KILLEEN
CIARAN YOUNG
ALAN CRONIN
GEORGE SWEENEY
CLAUDE MCMANMON

34.1
34.52
34.57
35.14
35.46
35.51
36.11
37.02
37.25

37.5
38.19
38.23
39.46
39.59
40.02
40.31
40.42
40.47
40.51
40.57
41.01

41.2
41.25
41.29
42.03
42.23
42.24
42.54
43.02
43.34
43.54
44.05
44.07
44.27

443
44.51
44.59

45.2
45.24
45.28
45.43
45.49
45.59

46
46.12
46.38
46.43
46.44
46.58



DECLAN
KEVIN
PEADAR
THOMAS
FRANK
THOMAS
MICHAEL
JOAN
KARL
PAUL
JOHN
JANE
MICHAEL
JAMES
JOHN
MICHAEL
JOHN
ENDA
JAMES F.
WILLIAM
GORDAN
DEREK
UNA
FRANK
ROBERT P
PETER
NATHYLE
LYDIA
MAURICE
TED
DENIZ
ELAINE
ANNE

SWORDS
MURRAY
DEMPSEY
CAMPBELL
MURPHY
GALVIN
MULCAHY
FLANAGAN
SAUNDERS
DODD
KIRWAN
WATT
FINLAY
MCNALLY
BARNWELL
MULLANE
MOLONEY
HUME

O BRIEN
MCFARLANE
DOUGLAS
MURPHY
COGHLAN
HEALY
HAMILTON
FARNHAM
PERBET
MULLANE
O GORMAN
RUSSELL
OZMEN
MULLANE
SMITH

Short Course

MARK

DOYLE

MICHAEL BARRY

ERIC

FORDE

JONATHONHEALY

DAVID

DOYLE

47.01
47.08
47.38
48.09
48.15
48.19

48.2
49.25
49.41

49.5
50.03
50.28
50.56
50.58
51.27
51.55
52.25
52.28
54.36
54.45
55.19
55.34
55.43
56.54
56.57
58.42
59.12
65.12
68.57
68.57
73.58
95.13

95.2

24.06
27.51
28.42
28.43
35.13



